Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Global Commercial Alias 3AXD50000022163
Product ID 3AXD50000022163
ABB Type Designation BTAC-02
EAN 6417019726519
Catalog Description Encoder feedback option and external 24V DC BTAC-02
General Information
Ordering
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Encoder feedback option and external 24V DC BTAC-02Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
0.75 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
0.21 kgProduct Net Weight
172.4 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
86.2 mmProduct Net Height
50.5 mmProduct Net Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
BTAC-02Product Main Type
I/o options for drivesProduct Name
Classifications
39122004UNSPSC
Environmental
9d78ae8a-d4bd-4d23-948a-128007998988 Finland (FI)SCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
3AFE68654947
Pulse Encoder RTAC-03 ( TTL ); Pulse Encoder
Interface RTAC-03 ( TTL )
Product ID 3AFE68654947
ABB Type Designation Pulse Encoder RTAC-03 ( TTL )
Catalog Description Pulse Encoder RTAC-03 ( TTL ); Pulse Encoder Interface RTAC-03 ( TTL )
General Information
Ordering
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85049099Customs Tariff Number
Pulse Encoder Interface RTAC-03 ( TTL )Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.2 kgProduct Net Weight
0 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 mmProduct Net Height
0 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
AFrame Size
Additional Information
OptionsProduct Name
Classifications
39122004UNSPSC
PRODUCT-DETAILS
3AFE64610805
Pulse Encoder-INT RTAC-01; Pulse Encoder
Interface RTAC-01 ( 15V and 24V )
Product ID 3AFE64610805
ABB Type Designation Pulse Encoder-INT RTAC-01
Catalog Description Pulse Encoder-INT RTAC-01; Pulse Encoder Interface RTAC-01 ( 15V and 24V )
General Information
Ordering
Germany (DE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85371098Customs Tariff Number
Pulse Encoder Interface RTAC-01 ( 15V and 24V )Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.2 kgProduct Net Weight
165 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
50 mmProduct Net Height
115 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
AFrame Size
Additional Information
OptionsProduct Name
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
3AFE68840830
PROFINET IO adapter RETA-02; Fieldbus
PROFINET IO RETA-02
Product ID 3AFE68840830
ABB Type Designation PROFINET IO adapter RETA-02
Catalog Description PROFINET IO adapter RETA-02; Fieldbus PROFINET IO RETA-02
General Information
Ordering
Germany (DE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85049099Customs Tariff Number
Fieldbus PROFINET IO RETA-02Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.2 kgProduct Net Weight
165 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
50 mmProduct Net Height
115 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
AFrame Size
Additional Information
OptionsProduct Name
Classifications
39122004UNSPSC
PRODUCT-DETAILS
68566355
Encoder feedback module for ACS355
Global Commercial Alias 68566355
Product ID 68566355
ABB Type Designation MTAC-01
EAN 6410038782952
Catalog Description Encoder feedback module for ACS355
General Information
Ordering
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Encoder feedback module for ACS355Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
0.001 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
0.1 kgProduct Net Weight
120 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
60 mmProduct Net Height
70 mmProduct Net Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
MTAC-01Product Main Type
I/o options for drivesProduct Name
Classifications
39122004UNSPSC
Environmental
b3a3dce7-3219-4b2d-acd7-4179b922c95d Finland (FI)SCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
—
01
The connection is achieved by adding a PROFINET adapter, FPNO-21, to the drive.
Supported safety functions:
• Encoderless: SS1-t, SS1-r, SLS, SBC, SMS,SSE, POUS, STO
• With encoder (requires FSO-21 + FSE-31): SDI, SSM, SS1-t, SS1-r, SLS, SBC, SMS, SSE,
POUS, STO
Pulse encoder interface module, FSE-31, provides safe encoder data to the safety functions
module, and can simultaneously be used as a feedback device for the drive. FSE-31 requires an
FSO-21 safety functions module and supports HTL encoders.
Thermistor protection modules, FPTC-01 and FPTC-02
Safe temperature monitoring (STM) can be achieved by using FPTC thermistor protection
modules. 1)
Safe
direction
SDI
Ensures that rotation is
allowed only in the
selected direction
(available only with
FSO-21 and FSE-31).
x
|n| FFuncunction requestetion requestedd
0 t
ABB NTAC-02
NTAC-02 Encoder Интерфейс импульсов 15 / 24VDC
3watt 300 мА. С его создание, ПЛК был успешно
применен практически в каждом сегменте
промышленности, включая стальные мельницы,
бумажные растения и так на.
ABB NTAC-02 58976008 ACS800 АКЦЕССИИ. ABB NTAC-02 58976008. Предмет Номер:
NTAC-02 58976008.
15 / 24 VDC
3 ватта
300 мА
Счет-фактура Описание: NTAC-02
сделано в Заказ: Да